Auktions ID
Fabrikat
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch

V39-50

Modell
Kombihammare GBH2-26DRE
BOSCH GWS14-125Cl
GSR18VE-2

BOSCH GHO40-82C
BOSCH GOF1300CE
BOSCH GWS14-125Cl
Borrskruvdragare
BOSCH GSR 18 VE-2LI
BOSCH GST150CE
BOSCH GSR14.4VE

El
230v
230 v
Batteri
230 v
230v
230 v
230v
Batteri
230v
Batteri

Tillv. Ar

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2015
2011
2014
2010

Vikt

2,7 kg
2,2 kg
2,1kg
3,2 kg
4,8 kg
2,2 kg
1,7 kg
2,4 kg
2,6 kg
2,3 kg

Intern id
402353 r
425202
425151
402058
425308
425196

Nummerlds
402559
471007
408666



